
The information was obtained from sources deemed reliable; however, Weitzman has not verified it and makes no guarantees, warranties or representations as to the completeness or accuracy thereof.  The presentation of this real estate information
is subject to errors; omissions; change of price; prior sale or lease, or withdrawal without notice. You and your advisors should conduct a careful independent investigation of the property to determine if it is suitable for your intended purpose.

SHOPS AT CYPRESSWOOD | 19507 IH-45 NORTH, SPRING, TX 77388

Available Space

271 1,800 sf
269 1,200 sf
263 2,000 sf
273 2,000 sf
506 4,000 sf
1000 4,081 sf with endcap drive-thru

Current Tenants
225C
225B
225A
267
265
201
200
940
920
900
800
700
600
522
514
510
502
501 
500

1,900 sf
1,100 sf
3,500 sf
1,200 sf
2,000 sf
3,440 sf
1,800 sf
7,380 sf
1,500 sf
1,200 sf
1,200 sf
13,500 sf
9,440 sf
3,500 sf
3,800 sf
 1,500 sf
 5,000 sf
 2,506 sf
 22,500 sf

Smashburger
Smoothie King
Visionworks
Bakery Donuts
Ryans Liquor
Humana
Firehouse Subs
Kirkland’s
Venus Nails
Lu Reflexology
Supercuts
Petco
Ulta
Element Dental
The Children’s Place
 Sally Beauty
 Lane Bryant
 GameStop
 Staples

9,440 SF
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Existing Motel
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