

Available Space			
271	1,800 sf		
269	1,200 sf		
263	2,000 sf		
273	2,000 sf		
506	4,000 sf		
1000	4,081 sf with endcap drive-thru		

## Current Tenants

225C	Smashburger	1,900 sf
225B	Smoothie King	1,100 sf
225A	Visionworks	3,500 sf
267	Bakery Donuts	1,200 sf
265	Ryans Liquor	2,000 sf
201	Humana	3,440 sf
200	Firehouse Subs	1,800 sf
940	Kirkland's	7,380 sf
920	Venus Nails	1,500 sf
900	Lu Reflexology	1,200 sf
800	Supercuts	1,200 sf
700	Petco	13,500 sf
600	Ulta	9,440 sf
522	Element Dental	3,500 sf
514	The Children's Place	3,800 sf
510	Sally Beauty	1,500 sf
502	Lane Bryant	5,000 sf
501	GameStop	2,506 sf
500	Staples	22,500 sf

